Invitation to Bid Number 24-0027WH Tabulation

Three Phase Pad Mount Distribution Transformers for Stock

MVA Power

1 Holly Road

Montreal, QC Canada H3X 3KR
Charly Marc
tender@mvapower.com

Quoted Lead Time - 28 Weeks

Technology International

1331 S Intern PKWY, STE 2251
Lake Mary, FL 32746

Shaji Habib

tii@tii-usa.com

Quoted lead Time - 30 Weeks

Wesco/Anixter
14198 Sussex Highway
Greenwood, DE 19950
Fairbanks

Maddox

Austin

austin.fairbanks@anixter.wesco.com
Quoted Lead Time - 50 Weeks

Wisecom Technologies INC

3341 75th Ave, Ste GG

Landover, MD 20785

Kevin Jose (750 unit is refurbished)
kevin@wisecomtech.com

Quoted Lead Time - 16 Weeks

WEG Transformers

One Pauwels Drive
Washington, MO 63090
Makayla Moran
moranm@weg.net

Quoted Lead Time - 110 Weeks

Item # Description UOM QTY Unit Cost Extended Cost Unit Cost Extended Cost Unit Cost Extended Cost Unit Cost Extended Cost Unit Cost Extended Cost
275-201-00032
1 750KVA 208/120 EA 1 $65,209.84 $65,209.84 $111,222.00 $111,222.00 $81,723.00 $81,723.00 $35,699.00 $35,699.00 $65,344.00 $65,344.00
2 275-201-85000 EA 2 $49,099.00 $98,198.00 $81,290.00 $162,580.00 $60,776.00 $121,552.00 $49,499.00 $98,998.00 $46,210.00 $92,420.00
500kVA 480/277 U U U T T U U U T T
3 275-201-83000 EA 1 $45,780.00 $45,780.00 $61,465.00 $61,465.00 $55,416.00 $55,416.00 $46,499.00 $46,499.00 $35,234.00 $35,234.00
300kVA 480/277 T T T T T T U U U T
TOTAL $209,187.84 $335,267.00 $258,691.00 $181,196.00 $192,998.00
Vendor Preference Price \ \ \ \
ECB Solutions Irby Utilities Intellogic Engineering PulseMAX Solutions
669 Centerpointe CV 8501 Jamison Lane Suite #1012 260-22529 Lougheed Hwy 11809 Warfield Street
Oxford, MS 38655 Fredericksburg, VA 22407 Maple Ridge, BC V4R 2E6 San Antonio, TX 78216
Ellis Bledsoe Chris Newton Joe Lang Laurie Poe
ellis@ecb-solutions.com cnewton@irby.com joe.lang@intellogic.ca laurie.poe@pulsemax.com
Quoted Lead Time - 16 Weeks Quoted Lead Time - 38 Weeks Quoted Lead Time - 26 Weeks Quoted Lead Time - 16 Weeks
Item # Description UOM QTY Unit Cost Extended Cost Unit Cost Extended Cost Unit Cost Extended Cost Unit Cost Extended Cost Unit Cost Extended Cost
275-201-00032
1 750KVA 208/120 EA 1 $37,650.00 $37,650.00 $67,395.00 $67,395.00 $38,860.00 $38,860.00 $37,674.00 $37,674.00 $0.00
2 275-201-85000 | ) | $29,000.00 $58,000.00 $53,545.00 $107,090.00 $32,460.00 $64,920.00 $34,270.00 $68,540.00 $0.00
500kVA 480/277 T T T T T T T T )
3 275-201-83000 EA 1 $25,550.00 $25,550.00 $43,610.00 $43,610.00 $28,970.00 $28,970.00 $28,520.00 $28,520.00 $0.00
300KkVA 480/277 T T T T T T T T )
TOTAL $121,200.00 $218,095.00 $132,750.00 $134,734.00 $0.00
Vendor Preference Price \ \ ‘ ‘




